 DS-BC_5012.
Rev 1.0
9/2/2009
MITS Component & System Corp
Solar+PoE Battery Charger
BC-5012 Series
Datasheet
Revision History

Tel: +886-2-22991155 Fax: +886-2-2999-2596
10F, No. 85, Sec. 1, GuangFu Rd., San Chuang City, Taipei 24158, Taiwan
6. Ordering Information
BC – 5012 – 12 R
Available Part Number
Part number Description
BC-5012-12 RJ45 upper socket output / rear terminal output 12V, no regulated.
BC：Battery Charger Series
5012：Input Voltage / Output Voltage at rear terminal.
Output Voltage at RJ45 upper socket.
12: Output Voltage 12Vdc.
18: Output Voltage 18Vdc.
24: Output Voltage 24Vdc.
48: Output Voltage 48Vdc.
56: Output Voltage 56Vdc
Special specification.
No display: means Normal.
R: means Regulated.
M: means Mounting.